8:30 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

Minutes & Claims are available at the Clerk and Recorder’s Office. Commissioners’ agenda is subject to change.

& Meagher County Commissioners «6&
Agenda
Tuesday May 20, 2025

Public Comment

Claims Review / Minutes Review

Library Report — Rachel Wahlstrom

Treasurer Report — Maura Kusek

Cemetery Board — Kathy Palmer

Extension Report — Makayla Paul

Chief Finance Officer Exit Interview — Closed Session
Review of Job Descriptions and Duties

Camera Policy — Liv West

Changes will be posted at the courthouse in the Clerk and Recorder’s Office.




