Meagher County Commissioners Agenda Tuesday May 20, 2025

8:30 a.m.	Public Comment
8:30 a.m.	Claims Review / Minutes Review
9:00 a.m.	Library Report – Rachel Wahlstrom
9:15 a.m.	Treasurer Report – Maura Kusek
9:30 a.m.	Cemetery Board – Kathy Palmer
9:45 a.m.	Extension Report – Makayla Paul
10:00 a.m.	Chief Finance Officer Exit Interview – Closed Session
10:30 a.m.	Review of Job Descriptions and Duties
11:00 a.m.	Camera Policy – Liv West

Minutes & Claims are available at the Clerk and Recorder's Office. Commissioners' agenda is subject to change. Changes will be posted at the courthouse in the Clerk and Recorder's Office.